ANTS MVB
AM01S Series
주식회사 앤츠
부산광역시 해운대구 해운대로 1164-21(송정동), 48069
Tel. 051-742-1324 ｜ Fax. 051-701-1324 ｜ Mail. staff.ants@gmail.com
This product specification is also available in PDF format at www.e-ants.co.kr
AM01S Series는 국제 표준 IEC61375-3-1 Multifunction Vehicle Bus(MVB)를 준수하는 PC/104 Type
Interface 제품입니다.

습니다.
AM01S _ _ _ _ 1 Series
제품 구매 시 Ordering Information을 참고하여 주문바랍니다.
9. Ordering Information
ANTS MVB
AM01S Series
PAGE ｜ 17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Class
1 - Class 1 (Process Data)
2 - Class 2 (Message Data)
3 - Class 3 (Message Data)
4 - Class 4 (Bus Administration, Master)
A – PC/104 Standard Press Fit 104pin
B – PC/104 Standard Press Fit 64pin
C – PC/104 Standard Top Socket 104pin
D – PC/104 Standard Top Socket 64pin
E – PC/104 Standard Bot Header 104pin
F – PC/104 Standard Bot Header 64pin
Mount Connector Option
3 – M 3 Screw Locks
4 – UNC 4-40 Screw Locks
0 – No Assembly
Dsub Screw Option
MVB Connector Option
A - Right Female/Male Dsub
G - Right Header with Long Ejection
H - Right Header with Short Ejection
K - Straight Top Socket
L - Straight Bottom Header